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The place from Charlottesville offers 118 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$9.2. Come experience delicious American cuisine at Lime Leaf in Charlottesville. We offer a variety of
appetizing salads and options for every member of the family to enjoy! Explore our restaurant menu or call us at
(434) 245-8884.
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Salads

PAPAYA SALAD

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Side Dishes

RICE

Drinks

BEER

Curry

C4 MUSSAMUN CURRY

Curries
MASSAMAN CURRY

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

Asian Specialties

SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Beverages

THAI ICED TEA

Hot Drinks

TEA

o

Soup, Salad, and Dessert

S2. CHICKEN SALAD $6.0
Rice & Fried Rice Dishes
R6. PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $11.0
Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA
WATER

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY
CURRY CHICKEN

Dessert

D2. HONEY BANANA ROLL $4.0
D1. STICKY RICE WITH MANGO $5.0
D3. COCONUT ICE CREAM $4.0

Thai

THAI TEA

RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY
CHICKEN SATAY

Chef&#39;S Specials

CS4. CHOO CHEE TILAPIA $15.0
CS1. GRILLED SALMON $15.0
CS3. KAPAO CATFISH $13.0

CS2. SOFT SHELL CRAB $15.0
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Popular Items N10. INDIAN CURRY NOODLE
N3. DRUNKEN NOODLE $10.0 N5. STIR FRIED NOODLE
N2. PAD SEE EW $10.0 N4. LIME LEAF NOODLE
RED CURRY $11.0 N9. SOUTHERN NOODLE
C2. GREEN CURRY $10.0 N3. LAD NAH
C3. PANANG CURRY $10.0 N6. EGG NOODLE
Ingredients Used Entrees
SHRIMP A9. SHRIMP TEMPURA
BEEF
A4. CHICKEN SATAY (5) $6.0
TOFU
A8. SHRIMP ROLLS (4) $7.0
HONEY
A5. TOD MUN GAI (4) $7.0
BANANA
A7. HOY JOH (2) $7.0
. . A10. FRIED WONTON (7 $7.0
Fried Rice (7)
SATAY CHICKEN
R7. NAM PRIK PROW FRIED RICE  $10.0
FRIED TOFU
R4. GREEN CURRY FRIED RICE $11.0
R3. INDIAN CURRY FRIED RICE $10.0
Soups
R2. KAPAO FRIED RICE $10.0
B S3.SOM TUM $6.0
R5. PAD PED FRIED RICE $10.0
S5. LAB GAI $7.0
FRIED RICE L
*} S4. NUM TOK $7.0
. S8. YUM PLAMOUK $8.0
These Types Of Dishes
. B2. TOM KHA SOUP $4.0
Are Being Served
B4. VEGETABLE SOUP $4.0
FISH
S6. YUM TALAY $8.0
APPETIZER
S9. YUM TOFU $7.0
SALAD
S1. THAI SALAD $6.0
SOUP
S7. YUM GOONG $8.0
NOODLES
B1. TOM YUM SOUP $4.0
DESSERTS
B3. WONTON SOUP $4.0
TOM YUM
Noodles

N7. RAMA NOODLE $11.0
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Starters

A6. FRIED CALAMARI
A3. FRIED TOFU
E3. PAD KHING SOD

E13. MIXED VEGETABLES
ES5. PAD PRIK SOD

E1l. PAD KAPAO

E9. CASHEW NUT

E6. PEANUT SAUCE
E4. PAD PED

E1l. SWEET SOUR

E8. KRATIEM PRIKTAHI
E10. SNOW PEAS

E12. INDIAN CURRY

E7. OYSTER SAUCE
E2. PAD NUM PRIK PAO

Vegetable Dishes
V15. LAD NAH JAY

V7. INDIAN CURRY FRIED RICE
JAY

V23. PAD PED JAY

V12. LIME LEAF NOODLE JAY
V24. PAD WOON SEN JAY

V3. PANANG CURRY JAY

V22. MIXED VEGETABLES JAY
V19. SWEET SOUR JAY

V16. PAD KAPAO JAY

V11. DRUNKEN NOODLE JAY
V13. EGG NOODLE JAY

V6. KAPAO FRIED RICE JAY
V5. THAI FRIED RICE JAY

V9. PAD THAI JAY

$7.0

$6.0
$10.0
$11.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0
$10.0

$10.0
$11.0

$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0

$9.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

V17. PAD PRIKPAO JAY
V10. PAD SEE EW JAY

V14. RAMA NOODLE JAY
V21. OYSTER SAUCE JAY
V18P. AD KHING SOD JAY
V2. GREEN CURRY JAY

V8. INDIAN CURRY JAY

V1. RED CURRY JAY

V20. PEANUT SAUCE JAY
V4. MUSSAMUN CURRY JAY
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V18. PAD KHING SOD JAY $9.0

1958 Rio Hill Ctr, Opening Hours:

Charlottesville, United States Tuesday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:30 17:00-
21:00

Thursday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00

Saturday 11:00-14:30 17:00-21:00 §
Sunday 12:00-14:30 17:00-21:00
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